
Date Start Facility

Saturday 04/05/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 1 v 2 3 v 4

Saturday 04/12/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 1 v 4 2 v 3

Saturday 04/19/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 3 v 1 4 v 2

Sunday 04/27/2025 12:00 PM Chiller Ice Works 1 v 2 3 v 4

Saturday 05/03/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 1 v 4 2 v 3

Saturday 05/10/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 3 v 1 4 v 2

Saturday 05/17/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 1 v 2 3 v 4

Saturday 05/24/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 1 v 4 2 v 3

Saturday 05/31/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 3 v 1 4 v 2

Saturday 06/07/2025 10:40 AM Chiller Ice Works 1 v 2 3 v 4

Perani's Pond Hockey - Hockey 3 - Ages 8+


